N° club

523023
514192
522168
513709
551336
551336
532116
521207
563915
523991
518095
518095
546482
518783
501577
501772
590574
517666
531033
548332
500058
582312
581842
517508
517508
525049
527694
519304
582265
520839
520839
500180
521982
521989
501421
540346
544676
500118
501456
501456
532538

Nom équipe

Audrieu Js 1

Aunay S/Odon Us 2
Bieville-Beuv. As 1
Blainville Usm 1
Bourguebus Soliers 2
Bourguebus Soliers 3
Bretteville/Odon Lc 3
Caen Mos 3
CaenSudA. 1
Cahagnes As 1
Carpiquet Es 2

EI.S. Carpiquet 1
Cheux St Manvieu 1
Colombelles Cl 1
Conde Esm 1
Cormelles Es 1
Gueriniere Us 2

Rsg Courseulles 2
Court. 2 Egl.Es 1
Dozule Fc 1
Deauville Ast 2

Ac Demouville Cuverv 1
Su Dives Cabourg Fb 3
Fleury S/Orne Js 2
Fleury/Orne Js 1
Laize Clinchamps 1
Garcelles Msl 1
Giberville As 1

C.H.L. Terre Et Mer 1
Herouville Sc 3

S.C. Herouvillais 2
Honfleur Cs 2

AS. Ifs 2

Stade St Sauveur 1
Lystrienne S. 1

Le Tronquay Es 1

St Desir As 1

Lisieux Ca Pa 2
Livarot Es 1

Livarot Es 2
Louvigny Fc 1
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Nom installation

STADE JACKY SIMON

STADE MUNICIPAL 1

STADE GERARD ANGOT
STADE ROGER COUDERC 1
STADE ADRIEN SUARD 1
STADE MUNICIPAL 1

STADE MUNICIPAL 1

STADE JOSEPH DETERVILLE 1
STADE LOUIS ROBILLARD
STADE CHARLES BLIN 1
COMPLEXE SPORTIF 2
COMPLEXE SPORTIF 2
STADE MUNICIPAL 2

STADE PIERRE RIVAL

STADE ROBERT GOSSART
STADE MUNICIPAL 1

STADE RENE BENDIF

STADE MUNICIPAL 1

STADE YVONNE ET FRANCIS DEBLED
STADE HENRI SAMSON
PARC DES SPORTS ET LOISIRS 2
STADE MUNICIPAL

STADE FERNAND SASTRE
STADE MUNICIPAL

STADE MUNICIPAL

STADE LES BOUTIERES 1
STADE MUNICIPAL

STADE CLAUDE BOZEC
STADE MUNICIPAL 1

STADE ALLENDE

STADE ALLENDE

STADE MARCEL PINEL
STADE PIERRE MENDES FRANCE 2
STADE ROBERT DESHAYES
STADE MUNICIPAL

STADE MUNICIPAL

STADE MUNICIPAL

STADE LOUIS BIELMAN 1
STADE PIERRE PIQUET 1
STADE PIERRE PIQUET 1
COMPLEXE SPORTIF YANNICK NOAH



563832
527338
501836
550222
582313
582670
582670
501394
548259
501500
522837
523027
546443
548818
521837
530223
530667
582640
582640
514218
514566
518084
548338
590120
516576
581408
581408
501441
582314
563862
550140

Langrune Luc Fc 1
Maisons Us 1

May S/Orne Esi 1
Mezidon Usc 2
Muance Fc 2

Fc Moyaux 1

Fc Moyaux 2
OrbecCs 1

Ouilly Le Vicomte As 1
A.J.S. Ouistreham 2
Pont L'Eveque Us 2
Portaise E.S. 1
Potig.Vil.Ussy As 2
Rocquancourt Fc 1
Val D'Orne Es 1

St PhilCh As 1

St Vigor Le Grand 2
Thaon Bretteville Fc 2
Thaon Bretteville Fc 3
Thury Harc. Es 2

Tilly S/Seulles Us 1
Troarn Fc 2

Inter. Bocage Fc 1

As Vaudry Truttemer 1
Verson As 2

Inter Odon Fc 1

Inter Odon Fc 2
Villers Boc. Us 2

As Villers Houlgate 2
Us Villervillaise 1
Virois Af 3

STADE MUNICIPAL

STADE JACQUES LEPLEUX
STADE ANDRE LOUVEL
STADE JULES LADOUMEGUE 1
STADE FRANCK DUMAS
STADE MUNICIPAL

STADE MUNICIPAL

STADE GUY VIQUESNEL 1
STADE JACQUES DESCOURS DESACRES1
STADE PHILIPPE KIEFFER
STADE MICHEL D'ORNANO 1
STADE ALBERT PIGNET 1
STADE LES GUEULES ROUGES 1
STADE MARCEL ROUSSEAU
STADE ROGER BRION

STADE MUNICIPAL

STADE MARCEL GARNIER 1
STADE CLAUDE MARIN 1
STADE MUNICIPAL 1

STADE MAURICE GRENON 1
STADE EMILE SAVARY-HUET
STADE MICHEL D'ORNANO 1
STADE DU GYMNASE

STADE GERARD LEBASSARD
STADE JULES RIMET 1
STADE JULES QUESNEL 1
STADE JULES QUESNEL 1
STADE MUNICIPAL 1

STADE ROGER GARDIN
STADE JOSEPH BLANCHARD
STADE PIERRE COMPTE 3

» Merci de nous informer si votre club n'apparait pas dans cette liste et s'il y a une anomalie

sur le terrain.



